
Sign up to www.keepintheknow.co.uk to receive e-mail alerts & local information from 

Durham Constabulary. 

Follow your Neighbourhood Policing Team on Facebook ‘Durham City Police’ to find out 

what’s happening in your area. 

Or visit the Durham Constabulary website: www.durham.police.uk  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Merryoaks, Nevilles Cross, 

Crossgate Moor & 

Whitesmocks 18:00 – 

Community Room, Ustinov 

College, Sheraton Park, 

Durham, DH1 4FL 

• Thursday 29th Sep 22 

• Thursday 27th Oct 22 

• Thursday 24th Nov 22 

• Thursday 8th Dec 22 
 

   

 

Witton Gilbert 18:00 – Cooper 

Hall, Sacriston Lane, Witton 

Gilbert, Durham, DH7 6TF 

 

• Wednesday 28th Sep 22 

• Wednesday 26th Oct 22 

• Wednesday 23rd Nov 22 

• Wednesday 7th Dec 22 
 

   

 

Newton Hall, Framwellgate 

Moor, Pity Me & Brasside 

10:30 – All Saints Church, Carr 

House Drive, Newton Hall, 

Durham, DH1 5LT 

• Monday 19th Sep 22 

• Monday 17th Oct 22 

• Monday 28th Nov 22 

• Monday 12th Dec 22 

 

 

Newton Hall, Framwellgate 

Moor, Pity Me & Brasside 

18:00 – Doggie Diner Café, 

Canterbury Road, Newton Hall, 

Durham, DH1 5PY 

• Thursday 1st Sep 22 

• Thursday 13th Oct 22 

• Thursday 10th Nov 22 

-------------------OR------------------- 

http://www.keepintheknow.co.uk/
http://www.durham.police.uk/

